Product details

‘olum

ORGA-LINE dividing wall, NL=500 mm, for TANDEMBOX plus high fronted pull-out

Technical attributes

Part number

Z46C470S.E2

Iltem number

04492540

Colour / finish

RAL 9006 grey (white aluminium)

Packaging quantity 8

Weight per 1,000 Pcs in kg 1,064.14

EAN code 9002617539301
UPC code

Type

system length of runner

Height

Nominal Length
thickness
Actual height
Length

Fixing method
Special feature
Material
material thickness
Design

Colour / finish
ltem package
packaging

Dividing wall

500

165

470

12.6

165.1

470

Screw-on

with 7 hole lines
Steel

0.8

elliptic cut-outs
RAL 9006 grey (white aluminium)
1 piece

industrial packing
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